1°
20

30

4°

5o

6°

70

ge

9°

10°

 CENTRAL

T

Nome
SAMURAI
DU GAS
JUSTICEIRO
DEMOLIDOR
COMANDANTE
VIGARISTA
PAC MAN
PAC ZUM
NOVIDADE
NOVIDADE

Anilha
udc
betao
udc
betao
betao
betao
coelho
betao
betao

betao

Dono
DIEGO PEGANHA
ALEX
SAVIO
CLAYTON
JEFERSON
WILLIAN
DENNER
DENNER
ZUCA
SAVIO

Cidade

SG

SG

SG

SG
ITABORAI
ITABORAI

SG

SG

TIZIU 19/10/2023
Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

10/15 min Pontos

0/242
0/238
0/222
0/185
0/181
0/171
0/142
0/120
0/90
0/80

20
17
15
13
11

o ~N 00 ©

28/04/2024 03:33

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



