

TIZIU 19/10/2023Torneio do Coelho - Sábado

	Nome	Anilha	Dono	Cidade	10/15 min	Pontos
1°	SAMURAI	udc	DIEGO PEÇANHA		0/242	20
2°	DU GAS	betao	ALEX	SG	0/238	17
3°	JUSTICEIRO	udc	SAVIO		0/222	15
4°	DEMOLIDOR	betao	CLAYTON	SG	0/185	13
5°	COMANDANTE	betao	JEFERSON	SG	0/181	11
6°	VIGARISTA	betao	WILLIAN	SG	0/171	10
7 °	PAC MAN	coelho	DENNER	ITABORAI	0/142	9
8°	PAC ZUM	betao	DENNER	ITABORAI	0/120	8
9°	NOVIDADE	betao	ZUCA	SG	0/90	7
10°	NOVIDADE	betao	SAVIO	SG	0/80	6